
We own and are pleased to offer...We own and are pleased to offer...

NEW Surplus A36 Angles
$18.95/cwt fob New Orleans, Louisiana

400,000 Lbs400,000 Lbs
500,000 Lbs
200,000 Lbs
500,000 Lbs

4 x 4 x 1/4 x 404 x 4 x 1/4 x 40'
3 x 2 x 1/4 x 40'
6 x 6 x 1/2 x 40'
8 x 8 x 1/2 x 40'

Click for addit ional NOLA  A ngle Pict uresClick for addit ional NOLA  A ngle Pict ures

NEW  Surplus A572 Gr50 Angles in Philadelphia, PANEW  Surplus A572 Gr50 Angles in Philadelphia, PA

$18.95/cwt fob Philadelphia, PA

170,000 Lbs
30,644 Lbs

L3 x 3 x 1/4 x 40'
8 x 8 x 1 x 40'

Surplus Angles in M odesto, CASurplus Angles in M odesto, CA

$21.95/cwt fob Modesto, CA

http://files.constantcontact.com/e1f35703401/f8125d20-7fb8-4af7-88cc-e73499e6b004.pdf


300,000 Lbs
45,000 Lbs
150,000 Lbs
100,000 Lbs
500,000 Lbs

2 x 2 x 1/4 x 20'
3 x 2 x 1/4 x 40'
3 x 3 x 1/4 x 20'
3 x 3 x 1/4 x 40'
4 x 4 x 1/4 x 40'

Contact a Representative Today!Contact a Representative Today!

Joel Switzer
Brandi Reale

Fred Kahn
Ted Kahn

Mike Schapker

joel@kahnsteel.com
brandi@kahnsteel.com

fred@kahnsteel.com
ted@kahnsteel.com

mikes@kahnsteel.com

816.448.2136
816.448.9832
816.448.9835
800.684.5246
816.448.2138

     

https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

